Academic Calendar for the Session 2023-2024

Opening of the University Departments 1 August, 2023 (Tuesday)

Last date for submission of applications for | On or before 7 August, 2023

Admission to PG courses (Monday)

Notification of Merit List On or before 11 August, 2023
(Friday)

Admission of the selected candidates 16 August, 2023 (Wednesday) — 18
August, 2023 (Friday)

Admission of the wait-listed candidates 21August, 2023 (Monday) -
22August, 2023 (Tuesday)

Commencement of the Classes 23 August, 2023 (Wednesday)

Internal Tests/Assignments/Class Seminars/field I: Last week of September

work I1: Third week of October

111 First week of November

Last Date for the Submission of the Examination 21 November, 2023 (Tuesday)
Forms

Last Date for the Submission of list of eligible | 24 November, 2023 (Friday)
Students and Internal Assessment marks by the
University Departments to CoE Office

Conduct of the Examinations 5 December, 2023 (Tuesday) — 22
December, 2023 (Friday)

Winter Recess for the University Departments 22 December (Monday) — 19'"
January, 2024 (Friday)

Declaration of the Results On or before 19 January, 2024
(Friday)

Reopening for the University Departments after | 22 January, 2024 (Monday
Winter Recess

Commencement of the Classes 1 February, 2024 (Thursday)

Last date for the Submission of the 7 May, 2024 (Tuesday)
ExaminationForms

Last Date for the Submission of list of eligible | 10 May, 2024 (Friday)
Students and internal assessment marks by the
University Departments to CoE Office

Conduct of the Examinations 17 May, 2024 (Friday) — 4 June,
2024 (Tuesday)

Summer Vacation for the University Departments | 24 June, 2024 (Monday) — 23July,
2024 (Tuesday)

Declaration of the Results On or before 1 July, 2024 (Monday)

Reopening for the University Departments after 24 July, 2024 (Wednesday)
Summer Vacation




